


Fiesta SamplerFiesta Sampler

All nachos include cheese.All nachos include cheese.

AperitivosAperitivos

Fillings: Ground beef, Shredded beef, beans, cheese Fillings: Ground beef, Shredded beef, beans, cheese 
or chicken. Substitute hard taco for soft, 35¢.or chicken. Substitute hard taco for soft, 35¢.

Special MontezumaSpecial Montezuma

		 Pick 1 – 8.35Pick 1 – 8.35          Pick 2 – 9.70Pick 2 – 9.70

Enchilada, Burrito, Taco, Quesadilla, Enchilada, Burrito, Taco, Quesadilla, 
Tamale, Chile Relleno, Chile Con QuesoTamale, Chile Relleno, Chile Con Queso

Served with Rice & BeansServed with Rice & Beans

Welcome!Welcome!

AlmuerzosAlmuerzos :   L u n c h  O n l y   ::   L u n c h  O n l y   :

Special Montezuma	 11.00Special Montezuma	 11.00
Grilled chicken with grilled onions on Grilled chicken with grilled onions on 
top. Served with beans, rice and tortillas.top. Served with beans, rice and tortillas.

Fajitas	 11.95Fajitas	 11.95
Chicken or steak fajitas with bell Chicken or steak fajitas with bell 
peppers, onions and tomatoes. Served peppers, onions and tomatoes. Served 
with rice, beans, tortillas, guacamole with rice, beans, tortillas, guacamole 
salad, sour cream and pico de gallo. salad, sour cream and pico de gallo. 
Add shrimp for 2.00Add shrimp for 2.00

Fajita Quesadilla	 11.65Fajita Quesadilla	 11.65
A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed 
with cheese and choice of chicken with cheese and choice of chicken 
or steak with bell peppers, onions or steak with bell peppers, onions 
and tomatoes. Served with rice, and tomatoes. Served with rice, 
lettuce, sour cream and guacamole.lettuce, sour cream and guacamole.

Fajita Burrito	 10.55Fajita Burrito	 10.55
Steak or chicken with bell peppers, Steak or chicken with bell peppers, 
onions and tomatoes stuffed in a onions and tomatoes stuffed in a 
flour tortilla. Topped with cheese flour tortilla. Topped with cheese 
sauce and a side of rice.sauce and a side of rice.

Fajita Salad	 9.90Fajita Salad	 9.90
Crisp flour shell with melted cheese Crisp flour shell with melted cheese 
and beans. Choice of chicken or and beans. Choice of chicken or 
steak with bell peppers, onions and steak with bell peppers, onions and 
tomatoes. Topped with lettuce, tomatoes. Topped with lettuce, 
guacamole, sour cream and tomatoes. guacamole, sour cream and tomatoes. 

Carnitas	 10.30Carnitas	 10.30
Pork chunks cooked golden brown Pork chunks cooked golden brown 
and delicately-seasoned, served and delicately-seasoned, served 
with rice, beans, tortilla, pico de with rice, beans, tortilla, pico de 
gallo and salsa de tomatillo.gallo and salsa de tomatillo.

Chimichanga	 10.30Chimichanga	 10.30
One chimichanga soft or fried beef One chimichanga soft or fried beef 
or chicken topped with cheese or chicken topped with cheese 
sauce, lettuce, guacamole and sour sauce, lettuce, guacamole and sour 
cream. Served with rice and beans. cream. Served with rice and beans. 

Quesadilla Rellena	 9.00Quesadilla Rellena	 9.00
A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed 
with cheese, beans, chicken or with cheese, beans, chicken or 
beef. Served with rice, lettuce, beef. Served with rice, lettuce, 
guacamole and sour cream.guacamole and sour cream.

Taquitos Mexicanos	 9.90Taquitos Mexicanos	 9.90
Two taquitos. Choice of chicken or Two taquitos. Choice of chicken or 
beef served with rice, lettuce, sour beef served with rice, lettuce, sour 
cream, guacamole and tomatoes.cream, guacamole and tomatoes.

Taco Salad	 9.00Taco Salad	 9.00
Crisp flour tortilla with melted cheese, Crisp flour tortilla with melted cheese, 
beans and your choice of chicken or beans and your choice of chicken or 
beef, covered with lettuce, tomatoes, beef, covered with lettuce, tomatoes, 
sour cream and grated cheese.sour cream and grated cheese.

**Huevos Rancheros	 7.90Huevos Rancheros	 7.90
(Ranch-style eggs) Two eggs over-(Ranch-style eggs) Two eggs over-
easy with Mexican salsa. Served easy with Mexican salsa. Served 
with beans, rice and tortillas.with beans, rice and tortillas.

**Huevos con Chorizo	 9.00Huevos con Chorizo	 9.00
Scrambled eggs with chorizo served Scrambled eggs with chorizo served 
with rice, beans and tortillas.with rice, beans and tortillas.

Burrito Special	 7.25Burrito Special	 7.25
One beef and bean burrito One beef and bean burrito 
topped with lettuce, sour cream, topped with lettuce, sour cream, 
cheese and tomatoes.cheese and tomatoes.

Chilaquiles	 9.90Chilaquiles	 9.90
Fried tortillas blended with our Fried tortillas blended with our 
special ranchera sauce. Topped with special ranchera sauce. Topped with 
your choice of chicken or shredded your choice of chicken or shredded 
beef and cheese. Served with rice, beef and cheese. Served with rice, 
guacamole salad and sour cream.guacamole salad and sour cream.

Burrito de Carnitas	  9.90Burrito de Carnitas	  9.90
A burrito filled with carnitas A burrito filled with carnitas 
topped with cheese sauce and topped with cheese sauce and 
pico de gallo. Served with rice. pico de gallo. Served with rice. 

Burrito Cancún	 10.55Burrito Cancún	 10.55
Grilled steak or chicken burrito with Grilled steak or chicken burrito with 
chorizo, topped with cheese sauce and chorizo, topped with cheese sauce and 
pico de gallo and served with rice. pico de gallo and served with rice. 

Burrito Azteca	 11.00Burrito Azteca	 11.00
Grilled chicken or steak with onions, Grilled chicken or steak with onions, 
topped with your choice of chipotle or topped with your choice of chipotle or 
mole poblano sauce and drizzled with mole poblano sauce and drizzled with 
sour cream. Served with rice, lettuce, sour cream. Served with rice, lettuce, 
avocado, queso fresco, onions and tomato.avocado, queso fresco, onions and tomato.

Enchiladas Verdes	 9.00Enchiladas Verdes	 9.00
Two shredded beef enchiladas Two shredded beef enchiladas 
topped with cheese and green topped with cheese and green 
sauce. Served with Spanish rice.sauce. Served with Spanish rice.

Enchiladas Azteca	 10.45Enchiladas Azteca	 10.45
Two chicken enchiladas topped with Two chicken enchiladas topped with 
your choice of chipotle or mole poblano your choice of chipotle or mole poblano 
sauce and drizzled with sour cream. sauce and drizzled with sour cream. 
Served with rice, lettuce, avocado, Served with rice, lettuce, avocado, 
queso fresco, onions and tomato.queso fresco, onions and tomato.

Enchiladas de Camarón	11.55Enchiladas de Camarón	11.55
Two enchiladas with grilled shrimp covered Two enchiladas with grilled shrimp covered 
with cheese sauce and drizzled with sour with cheese sauce and drizzled with sour 
cream. Served with rice, lettuce, avocado, cream. Served with rice, lettuce, avocado, 
queso fresco, onions and tomato.queso fresco, onions and tomato.

Pollo al Chipotle	 11.95Pollo al Chipotle	 11.95
Grilled chicken breast topped with Grilled chicken breast topped with 
grilled shrimp, covered in chipotle sauce. grilled shrimp, covered in chipotle sauce. 
Served with rice, lettuce, avocado, Served with rice, lettuce, avocado, 
queso fresco, onions and tomato.queso fresco, onions and tomato.

Cheese Dip Cheese Dip 
Sm 4.40	 Lg 7.10Sm 4.40	 Lg 7.10

Bean Dip  	Bean Dip  	 4.354.35

Guacamole Dip Guacamole Dip 
Sm 4.40	 Lg 7.10Sm 4.40	 Lg 7.10

Queso Fundido	Queso Fundido	 7.407.40

Nachos	Nachos	 6.306.30

Bean Nachos	Bean Nachos	 7.257.25  

Nachos with Beef	Nachos with Beef	 8.358.35

Nachos with Beef  Nachos with Beef  
and Beans	and Beans	 8.658.65

Nachos with Chicken	Nachos with Chicken	8.258.25

Chile con Queso and  Chile con Queso and  
Ground Beef (2)	Ground Beef (2)	 7.107.10

Nachos Supremos	Nachos Supremos	 11.3511.35
Beans, chicken, beef, guacamole, Beans, chicken, beef, guacamole, 
sour cream and tomato.sour cream and tomato.

Fajita Nachos	Fajita Nachos	 14.5014.50
Chicken or steak with bell peppers, Chicken or steak with bell peppers, 
onions, beans and tomatoes. onions, beans and tomatoes. 
Topped with lettuce, guacamole, Topped with lettuce, guacamole, 
sour cream and tomato.sour cream and tomato.

Chicken Tender  Chicken Tender  
& Fries	& Fries	 6.306.30

Fiesta Sampler	Fiesta Sampler	 13.7013.70
One beef and one chicken taquito, One beef and one chicken taquito, 
two cheese sticks, two chicken  two cheese sticks, two chicken  
tenders and one spinach-and-tenders and one spinach-and-
cheese quesadilla. Served with cheese quesadilla. Served with 
guacamole and cheese dip.guacamole and cheese dip.
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Fillings: Ground beef, Fillings: Ground beef, 
Shredded Beef, beans, Shredded Beef, beans, 

cheese or chicken.  cheese or chicken.  
Substitute soft taco for Substitute soft taco for 

hard, additional 35¢. hard, additional 35¢. 

PickPick  
  

One One – 9.60– 9.60
Rice & BeansRice & Beans

Two Two – 12.20– 12.20
Rice & BeansRice & Beans   

Choices:Choices:
Enchilada • BurritoEnchilada • Burrito

Chile Relleno • TamaleChile Relleno • Tamale
Chile con QuesoChile con Queso
Taco • QuesadillaTaco • Quesadilla

EspecialidadesEspecialidades
:   S p e c i a l t i e s   ::   S p e c i a l t i e s   :

CombinaciónesCombinaciónes
:   C o m b i n a t i o n  D i n n e r s   ::   C o m b i n a t i o n  D i n n e r s   :

Carnitas	 15.30Carnitas	 15.30
Pork chunks cooked golden brown Pork chunks cooked golden brown 
and delicately seasoned. Served and delicately seasoned. Served 
with rice, beans, tortillas, pico de with rice, beans, tortillas, pico de 
gallo and salsa de tomatillo.gallo and salsa de tomatillo.

Shrimp Chimichanga	15.70Shrimp Chimichanga	15.70
Two soft or fried grilled shrimp Two soft or fried grilled shrimp 
chimichangas topped with cheese chimichangas topped with cheese 
sauce, lettuce, tomato, sour cream sauce, lettuce, tomato, sour cream 
and guacamole. Served with beans.and guacamole. Served with beans.

Taquitos Mexicanos	 14.30Taquitos Mexicanos	 14.30
Four taquitos – two beef tip  Four taquitos – two beef tip  
and two chicken – served and two chicken – served 
with rice, lettuce, sour cream,  with rice, lettuce, sour cream,  
guacamole and tomatoes.guacamole and tomatoes.

Fiesta Plato	 14.60Fiesta Plato	 14.60
One soft or fried chimichanga, One soft or fried chimichanga, 
beef or chicken, one cheese beef or chicken, one cheese 
quesadilla and two taquitos – quesadilla and two taquitos – 
one beef and one chicken – one beef and one chicken – 
served with lettuce, sour cream, served with lettuce, sour cream, 
guacamole and tomatoes.guacamole and tomatoes.

Chimichangas	 14.00Chimichangas	 14.00
Two soft or fried, choice of Two soft or fried, choice of 
chicken or beef, chimichangas chicken or beef, chimichangas 
topped with cheese sauce, topped with cheese sauce, 
lettuce, tomato, sour cream and lettuce, tomato, sour cream and 
guacamole. Served with beans.guacamole. Served with beans.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood *Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood 
or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

ChimichangasChimichangas

We use only We use only 
100%  100%  

vegetable oil.
vegetable oil.

Taquitos MexicanosTaquitos Mexicanos

Hot Plates!

C A U T I O N
C A U T I O N
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Fajitas TropicalesFajitas Tropicales

Pollo al ChipotlePollo al Chipotle

All fajitas are served with rice, beans, lettuce, All fajitas are served with rice, beans, lettuce, 
guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo and tortillas.  guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo and tortillas.  

Add 2.00 for chorizo. Add 2.00 for chorizo. 

A la ParrillaA la Parrilla
:   F r o m  t h e  G r i l l   ::   F r o m  t h e  G r i l l   :

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Special Montezuma  Special Montezuma  
for Two	 33.20for Two	 33.20

Shrimp, steak, chicken and Shrimp, steak, chicken and 
chorizo with bell peppers, chorizo with bell peppers, 
tomatoes and onions. tomatoes and onions. 

Fajitas for Two	31.90Fajitas for Two	31.90
Steak and chicken with tomatoes, Steak and chicken with tomatoes, 
onions and bell peppers.onions and bell peppers.

Fajitas Texanas	19.90Fajitas Texanas	19.90
Shrimp, chicken and steak with bell Shrimp, chicken and steak with bell 
peppers, onions and tomatoes.peppers, onions and tomatoes.

Steak Fajitas 	 18.30Steak Fajitas 	 18.30
Chicken fajitas	17.00Chicken fajitas	17.00
With bell peppers,  With bell peppers,  
onions and onions and 
tomatoes.tomatoes.

Fajitas Del Mar	 24.65Fajitas Del Mar	 24.65
Shrimp, scallops and crab Shrimp, scallops and crab 
meat grilled with onions, bell meat grilled with onions, bell 
peppers and tomatoes.peppers and tomatoes.

Shrimp Fajitas	 23.30Shrimp Fajitas	 23.30
Shrimp with onions, bell Shrimp with onions, bell 
peppers and tomatoes.peppers and tomatoes.

Fajitas Tropicales	 21.95Fajitas Tropicales	 21.95
Chicken or steak with green peppers, Chicken or steak with green peppers, 
onions, tomatoes and pineapple. onions, tomatoes and pineapple. 
Served in a half pineapple. Served in a half pineapple. 
Add Shrimp for 2.00Add Shrimp for 2.00

Vegetarian Fajitas	13.70Vegetarian Fajitas	13.70
Mushrooms, bell peppers, Mushrooms, bell peppers, 
onions, tomatoes, baby carrots, onions, tomatoes, baby carrots, 
rice, beans, lettuce, sour cream, rice, beans, lettuce, sour cream, 
pico de gallo and tortillas.pico de gallo and tortillas.

F a j i t a sF a j i t a s

Hot Plates!

C A U T I O N
C A U T I O N

Fish TacosFish Tacos

Carne Asada	 17.25Carne Asada	 17.25
Thin grilled steaks served with Thin grilled steaks served with 
beans, lettuce, sliced avocado, beans, lettuce, sliced avocado, 
onions, lime, jalapeños and tortillas.onions, lime, jalapeños and tortillas.

La Deliciosa	 18.60La Deliciosa	 18.60
Sizzling steak, chicken and chorizo Sizzling steak, chicken and chorizo 
on a bed of onions. Served with on a bed of onions. Served with 
rice, beans, guacamole salad, rice, beans, guacamole salad, 
pico de gallo and tortillas.pico de gallo and tortillas.

Chile Colorado	 17.25Chile Colorado	 17.25
Beef tips cooked in special Beef tips cooked in special 
ranchero sauce served with ranchero sauce served with 
rice, beans and tortillas.rice, beans and tortillas.

Camarón Rancho	 22.55Camarón Rancho	 22.55
Shrimp cooked in a special Shrimp cooked in a special 
ranchero sauce with onions, ranchero sauce with onions, 
tomatoes, cilantro and bell tomatoes, cilantro and bell 
peppers. Served with rice, beans, peppers. Served with rice, beans, 
guacamole salad and tortillas.guacamole salad and tortillas.

Pollo Asado	 18.60Pollo Asado	 18.60
Chicken breast grilled and topped Chicken breast grilled and topped 
with cheese sauce, mushrooms, with cheese sauce, mushrooms, 
bell peppers, onions and tomatoes. bell peppers, onions and tomatoes. 
Served with rice, beans and tortillas.Served with rice, beans and tortillas.

Special Jalisco	 19.90Special Jalisco	 19.90
Grilled marinated shrimp, bell Grilled marinated shrimp, bell 
peppers, onions, tomatoes, peppers, onions, tomatoes, 
squash, cauliflower and broccoli. squash, cauliflower and broccoli. 
Served with rice, guacamole Served with rice, guacamole 
salad and sour cream.salad and sour cream.

Pollo al Chipotle	 15.15Pollo al Chipotle	 15.15
Grilled chicken breast topped Grilled chicken breast topped 
with grilled shrimp, covered with grilled shrimp, covered 
in chipotle sauce. Served with in chipotle sauce. Served with 
rice, lettuce, avocado, queso rice, lettuce, avocado, queso 
fresco, onions and cilantro.fresco, onions and cilantro.

Tropical Tilapia	 14.60Tropical Tilapia	 14.60
A grilled tilapia fillet topped with A grilled tilapia fillet topped with 
a tropical pico de gallo. Served a tropical pico de gallo. Served 
with rice and vegetables.with rice and vegetables.
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Enchiladas Supremas	  12.30Enchiladas Supremas	  12.30
Combination of four enchiladas: Combination of four enchiladas: 
beef, chicken, cheese and bean, beef, chicken, cheese and bean, 
topped with cheese, lettuce, topped with cheese, lettuce, 
tomatoes and sour cream.tomatoes and sour cream.

Enchiladas Rancheras	 12.30Enchiladas Rancheras	 12.30
Two cheese enchiladas topped with Two cheese enchiladas topped with 
chicken and enchilada sauce. Served chicken and enchilada sauce. Served 
with rice and gucamole salad.with rice and gucamole salad.

Enchiladas Verdes	  13.00Enchiladas Verdes	  13.00
Three shredded beef enchiladas Three shredded beef enchiladas 
topped with green sauce. Served topped with green sauce. Served 
with rice and guacamole salad.with rice and guacamole salad.

Especialidades  MontezumaEspecialidades  Montezuma
:   M o n t e z u m a  S p e c i a l t i e s   ::   M o n t e z u m a  S p e c i a l t i e s   :

All quesadillas are served with rice, lettuce, All quesadillas are served with rice, lettuce, 
sour cream, guacamole and tomatoes.sour cream, guacamole and tomatoes.

Enchiladas TrioEnchiladas Trio

T a c o sT a c o s

Q u e s a d i l l a sQ u e s a d i l l a s

B u r r i t o sB u r r i t o s

E n c h i l a d a sE n c h i l a d a s

Fajita QuesadillaFajita Quesadilla
Fajita Burrito	 14.30Fajita Burrito	 14.30
Chicken or steak with peppers, Chicken or steak with peppers, 
onions and tomatoes topped with onions and tomatoes topped with 
cheese sauce and served with rice.cheese sauce and served with rice.

Burritos Deluxe	 12.65Burritos Deluxe	 12.65
Two burritos: one chicken with Two burritos: one chicken with 
bean and one beef with bean. bean and one beef with bean. 
Served with lettuce, sour cream, Served with lettuce, sour cream, 
cheese and tomatoes.cheese and tomatoes.

Burrito Mexicano	 10.00Burrito Mexicano	 10.00
One chicken or beef burrito, One chicken or beef burrito, 
soft or fried and topped with soft or fried and topped with 
cheese sauce, lettuce, guacamole, cheese sauce, lettuce, guacamole, 
sour cream and tomatoes.sour cream and tomatoes.

Burrito Special	 9.25Burrito Special	 9.25
One beef and bean burrito One beef and bean burrito 
topped with lettuce, sour cream, topped with lettuce, sour cream, 
cheese and tomatoes.cheese and tomatoes.

Burritos Rancheros	 13.95Burritos Rancheros	 13.95
Two burritos filled with shredded Two burritos filled with shredded 
beef and topped with green salsa, beef and topped with green salsa, 
lettuce, tomatoes, guacamole and sour lettuce, tomatoes, guacamole and sour 
cream. Served with rice and beans.cream. Served with rice and beans.

Burrito Texano	 15.70Burrito Texano	 15.70
Chicken, steak and shrimp with green Chicken, steak and shrimp with green 
peppers, onions and tomatoes topped peppers, onions and tomatoes topped 
with cheese sauce. Served with rice.with cheese sauce. Served with rice.

Special La Casa	 11.65Special La Casa	 11.65
Two beef tip burritos topped with Two beef tip burritos topped with 
cheese and served with rice.cheese and served with rice.

Burrito Azteca	 15.70Burrito Azteca	 15.70
Grilled chicken or steak with Grilled chicken or steak with 
onions, topped with your choice of onions, topped with your choice of 
chipotle or mole poblano sauce and chipotle or mole poblano sauce and 
drizzled with sour cream. Served drizzled with sour cream. Served 
with rice, lettuce, avocado, queso with rice, lettuce, avocado, queso 
fresco, onions and tomato.fresco, onions and tomato.

Shrimp Burrito	 17.25Shrimp Burrito	 17.25
Grilled shrimp with green peppers, Grilled shrimp with green peppers, 
onions and tomatoes, topped with onions and tomatoes, topped with 
cheese sauce. Served with rice.cheese sauce. Served with rice.

Burrito de Carnitas	 12.30Burrito de Carnitas	 12.30
A burrito filled with carnitas A burrito filled with carnitas 
topped with cheese sauce and topped with cheese sauce and 
pico de gallo. Served with rice. pico de gallo. Served with rice. 

Burrito Cancún	 14.35Burrito Cancún	 14.35
Grilled steak or chicken burrito with Grilled steak or chicken burrito with 
chorizo, topped with cheese sauce and chorizo, topped with cheese sauce and 
pico de gallo and served with rice. pico de gallo and served with rice. 

California Burrito	  17.00California Burrito	  17.00
Steak or chicken jumbo burrito filled with Steak or chicken jumbo burrito filled with 
chorizo, bell peppers, onions, tomatoes, chorizo, bell peppers, onions, tomatoes, 
rice, beans, guacamole, pico de gallo and rice, beans, guacamole, pico de gallo and 
lettuce, topped with cheese sauce and lettuce, topped with cheese sauce and 
enchilada sauce. Add shrimp for 3.00enchilada sauce. Add shrimp for 3.00

Fajita Quesadilla	 15.30Fajita Quesadilla	 15.30
A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed 
with cheese and your choice with cheese and your choice 
of chicken or steak with bell of chicken or steak with bell 
peppers, onions and tomatoes.peppers, onions and tomatoes.

Quesadilla Texana	  16.65Quesadilla Texana	  16.65
A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed 
with cheese, chicken, beef, shrimp, with cheese, chicken, beef, shrimp, 
bell peppers, onions and tomatoes.bell peppers, onions and tomatoes.

Spinach Quesadilla	  11.65Spinach Quesadilla	  11.65
A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed with A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed with 
cheese, grilled spinach and beans.cheese, grilled spinach and beans.

Quesadilla Deluxe	 12.30Quesadilla Deluxe	 12.30
A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed 
with cheese and choice of with cheese and choice of 
cooked chicken or beef tips.cooked chicken or beef tips.

Mushroom Quesadilla	11.65Mushroom Quesadilla	11.65
A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed with A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed with 
cheese, grilled mushrooms and beans.cheese, grilled mushrooms and beans.

Shrimp Quesadilla	  18.30Shrimp Quesadilla	  18.30
A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed with A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed with 
cheese and grilled shrimp, green cheese and grilled shrimp, green 
peppers, onions and tomatoes.peppers, onions and tomatoes.

Fish Tacos  15.90Fish Tacos  15.90
Three tacos filled with your choice Three tacos filled with your choice 
of grilled tilapia or shrimp, tropical of grilled tilapia or shrimp, tropical 
pico de gallo and your choice of pico de gallo and your choice of 
rice or fries, ranch dressing and rice or fries, ranch dressing and 

specialty sauce on the side.specialty sauce on the side.

Tacos de Carnitas  15.90Tacos de Carnitas  15.90
Three tacos filled with carnitas (pork Three tacos filled with carnitas (pork 

chunks). Served with rice, beans, chunks). Served with rice, beans, 
pico de gallo and salsa de tomatillo.pico de gallo and salsa de tomatillo.

Tacos de Carne Asada  17.25Tacos de Carne Asada  17.25
Three tacos with grilled steak Three tacos with grilled steak 
served with tomatillo sauce, served with tomatillo sauce, 

pico de gallo, rice and beans.pico de gallo, rice and beans.

Tacos de Pollo Asado  17.25Tacos de Pollo Asado  17.25
Three grilled chicken tacos  Three grilled chicken tacos  

served with rice, beans,  served with rice, beans,  
pico de gallo and salsa  pico de gallo and salsa  

de tomatillode tomatillo

Enchiladas Azteca	 13.75Enchiladas Azteca	 13.75
Three chicken enchiladas topped with Three chicken enchiladas topped with 
your choice of chipotle or mole poblano your choice of chipotle or mole poblano 
sauce and drizzled with sour cream. sauce and drizzled with sour cream. 
Served with rice, lettuce, avocado, Served with rice, lettuce, avocado, 
queso fresco, onions and tomatoqueso fresco, onions and tomato

Enchiladas Trio 	 13.75Enchiladas Trio 	 13.75
Combination of three enchiladas, Combination of three enchiladas, 
one shredded beef with green sauce, one shredded beef with green sauce, 
one chicken with cheese sauce one chicken with cheese sauce 
and one cheese with enchilada and one cheese with enchilada 
sauce, all drizzled with sour cream. sauce, all drizzled with sour cream. 
Served with rice, lettuce, queso Served with rice, lettuce, queso 
fresco, cheese and tomatoes. fresco, cheese and tomatoes. 

Burrito AztecaBurrito Azteca

Flour or  Flour or  
Corn TortillasCorn Tortillas
Add 2.00 for chorizoAdd 2.00 for chorizo

Enchiladas de Camarón 	15.35Enchiladas de Camarón 	15.35
Three enchiladas with grilled shrimp covered Three enchiladas with grilled shrimp covered 
with cheese sauce and drizzled with sour with cheese sauce and drizzled with sour 
cream. Served with rice, lettuce, avocado, cream. Served with rice, lettuce, avocado, 
queso fresco, onions and tomato.queso fresco, onions and tomato.
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Grilled Chicken SaladGrilled Chicken Salad

A. Burrito & Taco			  5.70A. Burrito & Taco			  5.70
B. Taco, Rice & Fried Beans			  5.70B. Taco, Rice & Fried Beans			  5.70
C. Enchilada, Rice & Fried Beans	 5.70C. Enchilada, Rice & Fried Beans	 5.70
D. Cheeseburger & Fries			  5.70D. Cheeseburger & Fries			  5.70
E. Quesadilla & Rice			  5.70E. Quesadilla & Rice			  5.70
F. Chicken Tenders & Fries			  5.70F. Chicken Tenders & Fries			  5.70
Little Muñoz			  5.70Little Muñoz			  5.70
Mini taco salad – a crisp flour tortilla with melted cheese, Mini taco salad – a crisp flour tortilla with melted cheese, 
beans and your choice of chicken or beef, covered with beans and your choice of chicken or beef, covered with 
lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream and grated cheese.lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream and grated cheese.

Mac & Cheese with fries 			  5.70Mac & Cheese with fries 			  5.70
Mozzarella Sticks with fries 			  5.70Mozzarella Sticks with fries 			  5.70

12 & Under. Kid’s Soft Drink – 1.2012 & Under. Kid’s Soft Drink – 1.20

Platos de NiñosPlatos de Niños
:   C h i l d r e n ’ s  P l a t e s   ::   C h i l d r e n ’ s  P l a t e s   :

PostresPostres
:   D e s s e r t s   ::   D e s s e r t s   :

Fried Ice Cream	 5.70Fried Ice Cream	 5.70
Flan	 5.00Flan	 5.00
Caramel custard.Caramel custard.

Sopapillas	 4.35Sopapillas	 4.35
Fried pieces of flour tortillas with Fried pieces of flour tortillas with 
honey, butter and cinnamon.honey, butter and cinnamon.

Sopapillas with  Sopapillas with  
Ice Cream	 5.30Ice Cream	 5.30

Churros	 5.95Churros	 5.95
Fried apples in a pastry shell, covered Fried apples in a pastry shell, covered 
with sugar and cinnamon.with sugar and cinnamon.

Xangos	 5.95Xangos	 5.95
Chimi cheesecake served Chimi cheesecake served 
with vanilla ice cream.with vanilla ice cream.

Vanilla  Vanilla  
Ice Cream	 3.00Ice Cream	 3.00

XangosXangos

ChurrosChurros

EnsaladasEnsaladas
:   S a l a d s   ::   S a l a d s   :

Montezuma Salad	 14.60Montezuma Salad	 14.60
Crispy flour tortilla with chicken, Crispy flour tortilla with chicken, 
steak, shrimp, melted cheese, steak, shrimp, melted cheese, 
beans, lettuce, tomatoes, sour beans, lettuce, tomatoes, sour 
cream and guacamole.cream and guacamole.

Fajita Salad	 14.00Fajita Salad	 14.00
Crisp flour shell with melted Crisp flour shell with melted 
cheese, beans and your choice cheese, beans and your choice 
of chicken or steak with bell of chicken or steak with bell 
peppers, onions and tomatoes. peppers, onions and tomatoes. 
Topped with lettuce, guacamole, Topped with lettuce, guacamole, 
sour cream and tomatoes.sour cream and tomatoes.

Taco Salad	 11.20Taco Salad	 11.20
Crisp flour tortilla with melted Crisp flour tortilla with melted 
cheese, beans and your choice cheese, beans and your choice 
of chicken or beef covered of chicken or beef covered 
with lettuce, tomatoes, sour with lettuce, tomatoes, sour 
cream and grated cheese.cream and grated cheese.

Guacamole Salad	 5.70Guacamole Salad	 5.70
Lettuce, tomato and guacamole.Lettuce, tomato and guacamole.

Grilled Chicken  Grilled Chicken  
Salad	 10.00Salad	 10.00

Grilled chicken, with lettuce, Grilled chicken, with lettuce, 
bell peppers, onions, tomatoes bell peppers, onions, tomatoes 
and grated cheese.and grated cheese.

Grilled Shrimp  Grilled Shrimp  
Salad	 12.65Salad	 12.65

Grilled shrimp, with lettuce, Grilled shrimp, with lettuce, 
bell peppers, onions, tomatoes bell peppers, onions, tomatoes 
and grated cheese.and grated cheese.
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S o f t  T a c o sS o f t  T a c o s
Bean	 (1) 3.30	 (3) 8.00Bean	 (1) 3.30	 (3) 8.00
Beef	 (1) 3.95	 (3) 9.15Beef	 (1) 3.95	 (3) 9.15
Shredded Beef	 (1) 4.20	 (3) 9.90Shredded Beef	 (1) 4.20	 (3) 9.90
Chicken	 (1) 3.95	 (3) 9.15Chicken	 (1) 3.95	 (3) 9.15

T a c o sT a c o s
Bean	 (1) 2.50	 (3) 6.60Bean	 (1) 2.50	 (3) 6.60
Beef	 (1) 3.00	 (3) 7.25Beef	 (1) 3.00	 (3) 7.25
Shredded Beef	 (1) 3.30	 (3) 7.70Shredded Beef	 (1) 3.30	 (3) 7.70
Chicken	 (1) 3.00	 (3) 7.25Chicken	 (1) 3.00	 (3) 7.25

E n c h i l a d a sE n c h i l a d a s
Bean	 (1) 3.70 	 (3) 8.00Bean	 (1) 3.70 	 (3) 8.00
Beef	 (1) 3.80	 (3) 8.80Beef	 (1) 3.80	 (3) 8.80
Shredded Beef	 (1) 4.40	 (3) 9.60Shredded Beef	 (1) 4.40	 (3) 9.60
Chicken	 (1) 3.95 	 (3) 8.80Chicken	 (1) 3.95 	 (3) 8.80
Cheese	 (1) 3.95	 (3) 8.80Cheese	 (1) 3.95	 (3) 8.80

B u r r i t o sB u r r i t o s
Bean	 (1) 5.50	 (2) 9.60Bean	 (1) 5.50	 (2) 9.60
Beef	 (1) 6.20	 (2) 9.90Beef	 (1) 6.20	 (2) 9.90
Shredded Beef	 (1) 6.50	 (2) 10.55Shredded Beef	 (1) 6.50	 (2) 10.55
Chicken	 (1) 6.20	 (2) 9.90Chicken	 (1) 6.20	 (2) 9.90
Cheese	 (1) 6.20	 (2) 9.90Cheese	 (1) 6.20	 (2) 9.90

Q u e s a d i l l a sQ u e s a d i l l a s
Cheese	 (1) 5.50	 (2) 8.80Cheese	 (1) 5.50	 (2) 8.80
Beef & Cheese	 (1) 6.30	 (2) 10.25Beef & Cheese	 (1) 6.30	 (2) 10.25
Chicken & Cheese	 (1) 6.30	 (2) 10.25Chicken & Cheese	 (1) 6.30	 (2) 10.25
Mushroom & Cheese	 (1) 6.50	 (2) 10.45Mushroom & Cheese	 (1) 6.50	 (2) 10.45
Spinach & Cheese	 (1) 6.50	 (2) 10.45Spinach & Cheese	 (1) 6.50	 (2) 10.45
Chorizo  Chorizo  

Mexican Sausage	 (1) 6.30	 (2) 11.05Mexican Sausage	 (1) 6.30	 (2) 11.05
Shredded Beef	 (1) 7.00	 (2) 11.65Shredded Beef	 (1) 7.00	 (2) 11.65

Coke, Diet Coke,  Coke, Diet Coke,  
Pibb Xtra, Sprite,  Pibb Xtra, Sprite,  
Barq’s Root Beer,  Barq’s Root Beer,  
Lemonade		  2.95Lemonade		  2.95

Iced Tea		  2.95Iced Tea		  2.95
Coffee		  2.00Coffee		  2.00

Kid’s Soft Drinks		  1.30 Kid’s Soft Drinks		  1.30 

Jarritos		  3.70Jarritos		  3.70
Tamarind, Jamaica, Fruit Punch, Strawberry,  Tamarind, Jamaica, Fruit Punch, Strawberry,  
Mandarin, Lime, Grapefruit, Sangria, PineappleMandarin, Lime, Grapefruit, Sangria, Pineapple

Horchata		  3.95Horchata		  3.95
Milk		  3.30Milk		  3.30
Chocolate Milk		  3.70Chocolate Milk		  3.70

Free Soda RefillsFree Soda Refills
S o f t  D r i n k sS o f t  D r i n k s

BeveragesBeverages
:   B e b i d a s   ::   B e b i d a s   :

Daiquiri		  4.40Daiquiri		  4.40
Strawberry, Raspberry, Peach, MangoStrawberry, Raspberry, Peach, Mango

Piña Colada		  4.40Piña Colada		  4.40
Shirley Temple		  3.70Shirley Temple		  3.70

S m o o t h i e sS m o o t h i e s
Strawberry & Banana, Peach & Mango, Strawberry & Banana, Peach & Mango, 

Watermelon & Raspberry	 5.30Watermelon & Raspberry	 5.30

N o n - A l c o h o l i c  D r i n k sN o n - A l c o h o l i c  D r i n k s

Other Drink Options 
Other Drink Options 

Available Available 

Ask Your Server
Ask Your Server

Side OrdersSide Orders
Tomatoes	 1.30Tomatoes	 1.30
Pico de Gallo	 1.30Pico de Gallo	 1.30
Sour Cream	 1.30Sour Cream	 1.30
Rice	 3.15Rice	 3.15
Order of Fried Beans	 3.15Order of Fried Beans	 3.15
Tortillas	 (1)  .50	 (3) 1.32Tortillas	 (1)  .50	 (3) 1.32
Tamales	 (1) 5.00	 (3) 10.35Tamales	 (1) 5.00	 (3) 10.35
Chiles Rellenos	 (1) 5.00	 (3) 10.35Chiles Rellenos	 (1) 5.00	 (3) 10.35
Order of French Fries	 2.90Order of French Fries	 2.90
Extra Chips	  1.70Extra Chips	  1.70
Shredded Cheese	  2.60Shredded Cheese	  2.60
Shrimp	 (4) 4.70	 (8) 9.25Shrimp	 (4) 4.70	 (8) 9.25



Montezuma IIMontezuma II

Thank You Thank You 

for coming!
for coming!

m o n t e z u m a m e x . c o mm o n t e z u m a m e x . c o m

The most familiar figure in Aztec history for many people The most familiar figure in Aztec history for many people 

is Montezuma II, the great leader of the Aztecs at the is Montezuma II, the great leader of the Aztecs at the 

time of the Spanish conquest. Montezuma II, in Nahuatl time of the Spanish conquest. Montezuma II, in Nahuatl 

Montecuhzoma (1480-1520), ruler of the Aztec Empire of Montecuhzoma (1480-1520), ruler of the Aztec Empire of 

Mexico, succeeded Ahuizotl, who reigned from 1486 to Mexico, succeeded Ahuizotl, who reigned from 1486 to 

1502, and ruled during the Spanish invasion of his country. 1502, and ruled during the Spanish invasion of his country. 

When the Spanish conquistador, Hernando Cortez, arrived in When the Spanish conquistador, Hernando Cortez, arrived in 

Mexico in 1519, Montezuma believed that he was the Aztec Mexico in 1519, Montezuma believed that he was the Aztec 

god-king Quetzalcoatl. Accordingly, Cortez was presented god-king Quetzalcoatl. Accordingly, Cortez was presented 

with elaborate gold and silver gifts. Later, fearful that the with elaborate gold and silver gifts. Later, fearful that the 

Aztecs would attack the outnumbered Spanish troops, Cortez Aztecs would attack the outnumbered Spanish troops, Cortez 

held Montezuma hostage. In June 1520, the Aztecs, growing held Montezuma hostage. In June 1520, the Aztecs, growing 

restive under Spanish control, revolted. Cortez called on restive under Spanish control, revolted. Cortez called on 

Montezuma to quell the revolt, but the Aztec ruler was stoned Montezuma to quell the revolt, but the Aztec ruler was stoned 

while addressing his subjects. He reportedly died three days while addressing his subjects. He reportedly died three days 

later. Montezuma was succeeded by Cuitlahuac and 80 days later. Montezuma was succeeded by Cuitlahuac and 80 days 

later by his nephew, the last Aztec ruler, Guatemotzin.later by his nephew, the last Aztec ruler, Guatemotzin.
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